
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Not classified

DQ

DNS

No.

214

297

207

222

279

270

231

305

275

267

253

219

230

255

266

240

235

250

244

246

293

242

261

292

282

221

227

268

298

251

277

Name
Petr BEZEL
Max VERSTAPPEN
Bas DE LAAT
Harry WEBB
Luke VARLEY
Oliver MYERS
Pierce LEHANE
Xavier POZZOLI
Massimo ACETO
Michael COOL
Kenny VERMEYLEN
Sam SCHIPPERS
Fazio FRANSSEN
Ludvig MORIN
Connor JUPP
Eva BENES
Petr FULIN
Lennert VAN BOGAERT
Alfredo ZABALZA
David RYCHTAR
Henrique BAPTISTA
Lukasz BARTOSZUK
Aggelos MALANDRINOS
Fabian ERLE
Mark FERENCZ
Jan JONCK
Ryo HIROOKA
Cecile MARTINI
Felice TIENE

Alberto LA GALA
Ameer HASSAN

Nat.

CZE

ITA

NLD

GBR

GBR

GBR

AUS

FRA

ITA

BEL

BEL

NLD

NLD

SWE

GBR

FRA

CZE

BEL

MEX

CZE

PRT

POL

GRC

DEU

HUN

DNK

JPN

FRA

ITA

ITA

ARE

Chassis

MS Kart

CRG

Gillard

Tonykart

Birel

Tonykart

Alonso

Kosmic

Righetti Ridolf

Tonykart

Tecno

FA Kart

CRG

Kosmic

Alonso

Kosmic

OK1

Sodi

Kosmic

Birel

Kosmic

Tonykart

Tonykart

Maranello

DR

Tonykart

Intrepid

Sodikart

CRG

Energy

FA Kart

Race Team

MS Kart Racing Team

CRG SPA

PDB Kart Racing

Strawberry Racing

KMS Hungary

Coles Racing

Dan Holland Racing

Sonic Racing Kart

Gold Kart Racing Team

Bouvin Power

Tecno Kart Racing

Team TKP

CRG Holland

Morin Racing

Dan Holland Racing

PKS

OK1 Racing Team

WINMAX Team

Paul Carr Racing

Gregor Racing

Paul Carr Racing

Wyrzykowski Motorsport

A M Racing Kart Team

Nees Racing

VPDR

RS Competition

Intrepid Driver Program

Martini Racing Kart

CRG SPA

FK Racing Team AB Ltd

Team TKP

Laps

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

1

10

Total Tm

11:35.542

11:35.939

11:38.083

11:43.225

11:45.086

11:45.274

11:45.869

11:46.589

11:47.869

11:49.806

11:51.335

11:52.936

11:55.143

11:58.879

12:00.975

12:03.992

12:04.811

12:06.821

12:06.837

12:06.874

12:08.751

12:09.538

12:11.418

12:14.400

12:14.690

12:15.997

12:18.270

12:23.443

1:15.381

12:01.782

Diff

0.397

2.541

7.683

9.544

9.732

10.327

11.047

12.327

14.264

15.793

17.394

19.601

23.337

25.433

28.450

29.269

31.279

31.295

31.332

33.209

33.996

35.876

38.858

39.148

40.455

42.728

47.901

9 Laps

DQ

DNS

Best Tm

1:08.543

1:08.677

1:08.733

1:09.222

1:08.473

1:09.046

1:08.742

1:09.710

1:09.058

1:09.114

1:08.785

1:08.843

1:09.237

1:09.991

1:10.070

1:10.677

1:10.539

1:10.951

1:10.235

1:10.621

1:10.703

1:11.263

1:10.898

1:10.345

1:10.414

1:11.543

1:11.749

1:11.555

1:14.443

1:09.550

In Lap

8

7

5

9

7

9

8

9

9

9

9

8

9

8

9

10

10

8

8

4

9

9

7

10

10

6

3

7

1

10

0

km/h

65,967

65,839

65,785

65,320

66,035

65,487

65,776

64,863

65,475

65,422

65,735

65,680

65,306

64,603

64,530

63,976

64,101

63,728

64,378

64,026

63,952

63,449

63,776

64,277

64,215

63,201

63,020

63,191

60,739

65,012

-

Points

0

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

33

32

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
Started: 30   Classified:  29   Not classified: 1
No. 251 excluded from Heat A-B / reason technical non conformity

Margin of Victory

0.397

Ø km/h

65,008

Best Lap Tm

1:08.473

km/h

66,035

Best Lap by

279 - Luke VARLEY
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Rotax Euro Challenge 2013 Laghi / Italy
Rotax Seniors

RACE 1 Qualifying Heat 1 A-B

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:13:07

Laghi / Italy 1,256 Km

2013-05-25 10:10

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Ian Watson:                                                Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen:
posted at:                 h
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